<3 YILPORT - 52 YILPORT
@ R ot BERTH PROGRAM - Wk.13 @ bt
BDE::'{-I MONDAY 25 TUESDAY 26 WEDNESDAY 27 THURSDAY 28 FRIDAY 29 SATURDAY 30 SUNDAY 31
1
2
3
4

MSC ZLATA
R (281,04)

ETB: Fri
08h00

ETD: Fri
20H00

MSC KIM
(265)

ETB: Sun

08h00
ETD: Sun
14h00

ANCHORAGE

Remarks:
CUT OFF

Tue 26/March Mv.Maersk Nijmegen 03h00
Wed 27/March Mv.Star Care 16h00

Thur 28/March Mv.Cool Explorer 04h00 - Mv.Zlata R 20h00
Fri 29/March Mv.ltalia Reefer 06h00
Sat 30/March Mv.MSC Kim 20h00

Available Tugs: Ram Jubones -Ram C.Machala - Ram San Felipe

MHC 1-MHC 2 : NOT AVAILABLE FOR MAINTENANCE / WEDNESDAY 27 - THURSDAY 28




